

SAN BENITO COUNTY

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Mental Health & Substance Use Disorder Services

CARE Act Program

Community Assistance, Recovery & Empowerment

LEARN

- About the new CARE Act Program taken effect December 1, 2024.
- Who qualifies for the CARE Act.
- Which community members can petition the court.
- Learn the steps involved in the CARE Act process.

CONTACT US



831 636 4020



act@sanbenitocountyca.gov

We Invite You!

JOIN US FOR A COMMUNITY INFORMATIONAL MEETING



NOVEMBER 21, 2024

3:00PM TO 4.00PM - ENGLISH

Esperanza Center 544 San Benito Street, Ste. 102 Hollister, CA 95023

3:00PM TO 4.00PM - SPANISH

Esperanza Center 544 San Benito Street, Ste. 102 Hollister, CA 95023

Looking forward to seeing you there!



